= = = THE LONDON SCHOC(

.II oF ECONOMICS ar
POLITICAL ~HEa*

Terms and deadlines

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

Deadline
Amount

£257.25

26/09/2025
£3,050.25**

09/01/2026
£3,270.75

03/05/2026
£1,764.00

£36.75
£8,085.00**

£275.80

26/09/2025
£3,270.20**

09/01/2026
£3,506.60

03/05/2026
£1,891.20

£39.40
£8,668.00**

£283.50

26/09/2025
£3,361.50**

09/01/2026
£3,604.50

03/05/2026
£1,944.00

£40.50

£305.90

26/09/2025
£3,627.10**

09/01/2026
£3,889.30

03/05/2026
£2,097.60

£43.70

£176.75

26/09/2025
£2,095.75**

09/01/2026
£2,247.25

03/05/2026
£1,212.00

£25.25

£185.85

26/09/2025
£2,203.65**

09/01/2026
£2,362.95

03/05/2026
£1,274.40

£26.55

£144.55

26/09/2025
£1,713.95*

09/01/2026
£1,837.85

03/05/2026
£991.20

£20.65

£156.80

26/09/2025
£1,859.20**

09/01/2026
£1,993.60

03/05/2026
£1,075.20

£22.40

Single en suite

£319.90

26/09/2025
£3,793.10**

09/01/2026
£4,067.30

03/05/2026
£2,193.60

£45.70

Fees Schedule for Passfield Hall - 2025/2026

Twin en suite

£203.35

26/09/2025
£2,411.15*

09/01/2026
£2,585.45

03/05/2026
£1,394.40

£29.05



