

										Single en suite	Twin en suite
		£257.25	£275.80	£283.50	£305.90	£176.75	£185.85	£144.55	£156.80	£319.90	£203.35
Terms and deadlines											
	Deadline	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025	26/09/2025
	Amount	£3,050.25**	£3,270.20**	£3,361.50**	£3,627.10**	£2,095.75**	£2,203.65**	£1,713.95**	£1,859.20**	£3,793.10**	£2,411.15**
	Deadline	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026	09/01/2026
	Amount	£3,270.75	£3,506.60	£3,604.50	£3,889.30	£2,247.25	£2,362.95	£1,837.85	£1,993.60	£4,067.30	£2,585.45
	Deadline	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026	03/05/2026
	Amount	£1,764.00	£1,891.20	£1,944.00	£2,097.60	£1,212.00	£1,274.40	£991.20	£1,075.20	£2,193.60	£1,394.40
		£36.75	£39.40	£40.50	£43.70	£25.25	£26.55	£20.65	£22.40	£45.70	£29.05
		£8,085.00**	£8,668.00**								